WITH HISTORY COLORADO – THE COLORADO HISTORICAL 

SOCIETY, FOR THE AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED TWO HUNDRED 

THOUSAND DOLLARS ($200,000.00), FOR THE MAIN HOUSE 

INTERIOR PHASE 1 PROJECT AT THE BROMLEY-KOIZUMA- 

HISHINUMA FARM; APPROVING THE CITY’S MATCHING FUND 

OBLIGATION IN THE AMOUNT OF ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY 

THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($180,945.00); 

AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN AND EXECUTE 

THE GRANT AGREEMENT ON BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-255-14A.

Resolution - State Historic Fund Grant Contract (Main House Phase 1 Project at Bromley-Koizuma-Hishinuma Farm) = 11-10-14Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

BRIGHTON, COLORADO, APPROVING THE OPEN SPACE 

MINI-GRANT AGREEMENT WITH ADAMS COUNTY IN THE AMOUNT 

NOT TO EXCEED THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED DOLLARS 

($3,600.00), TO PROVIDE FUNDING FOR THE PROJECT REFERRED 

TO AS THE “PHEASANT RIDGE PARK – HIGH SCHOOL SENIORS 

BEAUTIFICATION PROJECT”; AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY 

MANAGER TO EXECUTE SAID GRANT AGREEMENT ON BEHALF 

OF THE CITY.

ID-253-14B.

Resolution - AdCo 8-1-14 O S  Grant - Mini Grant Contract (Pheasant Ridge Park - High School Seniors Beautification Project)  11-10-14Attachments: